
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= BUIE
EARNEST;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198401240000
15310

01/24/1984
12:00:00

BUIE
EARNEST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOSA PINES
FED C.U.

8 305

198508140001
77860

08/14/1985
12:00:00

BUIE
EARNEST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOSA PINES
FED C.U.

12 491

198805270001
51660

05/27/1988
12:00:00

BUIE
EARNEST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOSA PINES
FED C.U.

20 204

199409060002
73111

09/06/1994
09:41:54

BUIE
EARNEST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

199601030000
01401

01/03/1996
01:50:29

BUIE
EARNEST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

199707030002
08841

07/03/1997
11:25:09

BUIE
EARNEST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

198606260001
62250

06/26/1986
12:00:00

BUIE
EARNEST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOSA PINES
FED C.U.

14 653

199003060000
62190

03/06/1990
12:00:00

BUIE
EARNEST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOSA PINES
FED C.U.

24 878

199205130000
80831

05/13/1992
09:40:42

BUIE
EARNEST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

199305180001
41711

05/18/1993
09:41:34

BUIE
EARNEST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

199805180001
81241

05/18/1998
10:49:02

BUIE
EARNEST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

200101220000
22591

01/22/2001
10:33:58

BUIE
EARNEST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION


