EARNEST;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198401240000 15310	01/24/1984 12:00:00	BUIE EARNEST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOSA PINES FED C.U.	8	305				
198508140001 77860	08/14/1985 12:00:00	BUIE EARNEST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOSA PINES FED C.U.	12	491				
198805270001 51660	05/27/1988 12:00:00	BUIE EARNEST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOSA PINES FED C.U.	20	204				
199409060002 73111	09/06/1994 09:41:54	BUIE EARNEST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						
199601030000 01401	01/03/1996 01:50:29	BUIE EARNEST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						
199707030002 08841	07/03/1997 11:25:09	BUIE EARNEST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						
198606260001 62250	06/26/1986 12:00:00	BUIE EARNEST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOSA PINES FED C.U.	14	653				
199003060000 62190	03/06/1990 12:00:00	BUIE EARNEST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOSA PINES FED C.U.	24	878				
199205130000 30831	05/13/1992 09:40:42	BUIE EARNEST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						
199305180001 11711	05/18/1993 09:41:34	BUIE EARNEST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						
199805180001 31241	05/18/1998 10:49:02	BUIE EARNEST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES						
200101220000 22591	01/22/2001 10:33:58	BUIE EARNEST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						